
     
National & Regional Classes 2024

Series Points Standings

as at March 25, 2024

PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
Total 
Points

Pro

1 JAKE WEIR #459 Bracebridge On POL 623
2 TAYLOR MCCOY #335 Bracebridge On SKI 615
3 CAEL FIRTH #140 Innisfil On SKI 561
4 HUNTER SCOTT #22 Oro-Medonte On SKI 554
5 NATHAN MAILLOUX #111 Ste-Sophie Qc SKI 548
6 DEKLAN HENSHAW #912 Bracebridge On SKI 501
7 CAMERON WACHTLER #9 torrance On ARC 493
7 TRENT WEIR #458 Bracebridge On POL 493
9 TYLER BILLINGS #779 Springwater On ARC 478
10 ERIC BOUSKILL #632 Bracebridge On SKI 455
11 IZAC REID #69 Haliburton On SKI 422
12 PHILLIP NORRIS #12 GrandBend On ARC 345
13 MIKAEL GELINAS #147 Saint-Augustin-de-De Qc ARC 260
14 CALE CALLAN #34 Phelpston On SKI 211
15 JACOB BɇIN #28 SaintGeorgesdeBeauce Qc SKI 133
16 ISAAC STONGE #117 Barrie On SKI 50

Pro/Am Women

1 HAILEY BELANGER #574 Bracebridge On SKI 662
2 SHYANN GOSSELIN #144 Kapuskasing On SKI 598
3 ZOE KARKOULAS #502 Oakwood On SKI 557
4 CALLIE BRISTOW #889 Trenton On SKI 519
5 MIA MEEK #212 Uxbridge On SKI 501
6 MACKENZIE POIRIER #412 IroquoisFalls On ARC 388
7 MELISSA MIREAULT #115x Monttremblant Qc SKI 67

Pro/Am Vet

1 CLINTON MILLER #985 Rosseau On SKI 596
2 GABY TETREAULT #55 Lacolle Qc SKI 559
3 RYAN ARTHUR #168 Clarksburg On SKI 532
4 FRANCOIS TURGEON #135 Rouyn-Noranda Qc SKI 500
5 TROY KARKOULAS #500 Oakwood On SKI 479
6 SHAWN ELMHIRST #909 Indianriver On SKI 371
7 NICOLAS ARCHAMBAULT #24 bonsecours Qc SKI 243
8 PAUL MEEK #112 Uxbridge On SKI 148
9 SHAWN MARINOFF #981 SKI 133
10 PAUL YAREK #809 RRScotland On SKI 124
11 GRAHAM HATHERLEY #88 Mactier On SKI 70
11 JARED HESHKA #259 BRACEBRIDGE ON SKI 70
13 GREG THOMPSON #999 Markham On SKI 41



PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
Total 
Points

14 ROBERT BAZUIK #949 timmins On ARC 20
Sport 600

1 DEREK GOSSELIN #116 Kapuskasing On SKI 800
2 ADAM BARR #808 Wilmot On SKI 757
3 JUSTIN HAYWARD #194 Camlachie On SKI 712
4 WYNSTON ROES #225 Brunner On ARC 687
5 CALEB STEPHENSON #979 Barrie On SKI 686
6 NATHAN POIRIER #839 IroquoisFalls On ARC 657
7 ERIK WILLIAMS #444 Barrie On SKI 650
8 PATRICK FENTON #172 Paisley On SKI 628
9 ZACH STEIN #747 SevernBridge On ARC 616
10 CAMERON BRISTOW #899 Trenton On SKI 591
11 ADRIAN SCHWANDT #615 portelgin On SKI 563
12 HAILEY BELANGER #574 Bracebridge On SKI 447
13 LEXON STRONG #222 Ramara On SKI 279
14 GARRETT FLYNN #234 Wellesley On ARC 262
15 ANDREW RUGGLE #914 Floradale On ARC 142
16 AYDEN BLUM #679 Sarnia On SKI 137
17 SHYANN GOSSELIN #144 Kapuskasing On SKI 91
18 ZACHARY ROY #125 ValDor Qc ARC 68
19 NATE STEPHENSON #878 Barrie On SKI 67
20 GABY TETREAULT #55 Lacolle Qc SKI 65

Trailsport 600

1 ADAM BARR #808 Wilmot On SKI 277
2 GARRETT FLYNN #234 Wellesley On ARC 253
3 BRAEDON HAIGH #292 Gravenhurst On SKI 232
4 LEXON STRONG #222 Ramara On SKI 83
5 JUSTIN DODS #695 Bracebridge On SKI 62
6 SEAN BALKOS #211 Markham On ARC 60
7 JOEY MOLNAR #256 Hamilton On SKI 55
8 ZACHARY ROY #125 ValDor Qc ARC 30
9 SEBASTIEN ROY #747x Val-dOr Qu ARC 27
9 JACOB BOOTH #226 Innisfil On ARC 27
9 JORDEN PETERS #996 Stevensville On POL 27

Junior (14-17yrs)

1 DEREK GOSSELIN #116 Kapuskasing On SKI 272
2 JUSTIN HAYWARD #194 Camlachie On SKI 247
3 WYNSTON ROES #225 Brunner On ARC 240
4 SHYANN GOSSELIN #144 Kapuskasing On SKI 223
5 NATHAN POIRIER #839 IroquoisFalls On ARC 212
6 CHRISTIAN WILLIAMS #167 Barrie On SKI 201
7 ZOE KARKOULAS #502 Oakwood On SKI 194
8 CAMERON BRISTOW #899 Trenton On SKI 193



PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
Total 
Points

9 NATE STEPHENSON #878 Barrie On SKI 167
10 MIGUEL GELINAS #822 KAPUSKASING On SKI 58
11 AYDEN BLUM #679 Sarnia On SKI 52
12 HARRY MAKRIGIANNIS #294 Sarnia On SKI 51

Junior/Novice (10-15yrs)

1 ELIOTT MARTEL #888 Rouyn-noranda Qu SKI 244
2 TREY DORAN #100 Bracebridge On SKI 235
3 CARTER VANHORSIGH #740 Puslinch On SKI 221
4 CALLIE BRISTOW #889 Trenton On SKI 220
5 JACOB YAREK #513 RRScotland On ARC 194
6 GRAYDON HATHERLEY #880 Mactier On SKI 186
7 DAMIEN CORRIER #699 Keswick On ARC 133
8 JEAN-PIERRE LESSARD #170 Valrita On SKI 111
9 KNOX SHEPPARD #311 Mindemoya On SKI 51
10 BENTLEY LAROCHELLE #756 Timmins On SKI 49
11 GAGE STEPHENSON #757 Barrie On SKI 23
11 EMERICK GAGNON #171 Sherbrooke Qu SKI 23

Transition 2 (11-13yrs)

1 TREY DORAN #100 Bracebridge On SKI 256
2 CARTER VANHORSIGH #740 Puslinch On SKI 249
3 ELIOTT MARTEL #888 Rouyn-noranda Qu SKI 235
4 JACOB YAREK #513 RRScotland On ARC 225
5 LANDON TELFORD #198 Severn On SKI 192
6 RENE CHARTRAND #109 Timmins On ARC 175
7 GRAYDON HATHERLEY #880 Mactier On SKI 160
8 CARTER JORY #705 Trentlakes On SKI 144
9 MORGAN FOSTER #487 Severn On SKI 141
10 BRYCE FOSTER #488 Severn On SKI 137
11 JEAN-PIERRE LESSARD #170 Valrita On SKI 115
12 EMILE TETREAULT #555 Lacolle Qu SKI 99
13 TANNER KAUFMAN #721 NorthBay On SKI 93
14 RYDEN HATHERLEY #188 Mactier On SKI 89
15 KALEB POLHILL #156 ThunderBay On SKI 85
15 HUNTER THORNE #599 Stouffville On SKI 85
17 RAPHAEL LAPOINTE #274 Kapuskasing On SKI 82
17 GAGE STEPHENSON #757 Barrie On SKI 82
19 KNOX SHEPPARD #311 Mindemoya On SKI 50
20 BENTLEY LAROCHELLE #756 Timmins On SKI 48
21 OWEN FOSTER #489 Severn On ARC 38

Transition 1 (8-10yrs)

1 EMILE TETREAULT #555 Lacolle Qc SKI 258
2 CONNOR MUIR #401 Minesing On YAM 222
3 COLTER CODY #115 Kapuskasing On SKI 216



PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
Total 
Points

4 LANDON TELFORD #198 Severn On SKI 213
5 JADE BIDINOT #507 Beeton On SKI 201
6 CARTER JORY #705 Trentlakes On SKI 200
7 SULLA SHEPPARD #166 Mindemoya On SKI 194
8 DAWSON BURNS #864 Cameron On YAM 190
9 BLYTHE LATIMER #858 Tiny On ARC 181
10 COLTON HARPER #253 Uxbridge On ARC 165
11 OWEN THOMPSON #995 Markham On YAM 135
12 KALEB POLHILL #156 ThunderBay On SKI 108
13 RAPHAEL LAPOINTE #274 Kapuskasing On SKI 62
14 REEGAN TRAFFORD #713 ThunderBay On SKI 58
15 CHASE OGLESTONE #670 CaledonEast On SKI 36
16 EMERICK GAGNON #171 Sherbrooke Qu SKI 35
17 ELI ARCHAMBAULT #124x bonsecours Qc SKI 32
18 JAKE ARCHAMBAULT #624x bonsecours Qc SKI 26
19 VAUGHN VELJACIC #665 Stayner On SKI 20
19 CARSEN CORRIER #799 Keswick On ARC 20
21 JACK BRADLEY #107 Haliburton On SKI 19
21 DYLAN SABOURIN #104 Echobay On SKI 19

Novice 200-2 (9-12yrs)

1 JADE BIDINOT #507 Beeton On SKI 238
2 SULLA SHEPPARD #166 Mindemoya On SKI 232
3 RENE CHARTRAND #109 Timmins On ARC 229
4 CONNOR MUIR #401 Minesing On YAM 228
5 BLYTHE LATIMER #858 Tiny On ARC 221
6 CHASE OGLESTONE #670 CaledonEast On SKI 193
7 RYDEN HATHERLEY #188 Mactier On SKI 189
8 DAWSON BURNS #864 Cameron On YAM 185
9 KEATON ROY #719 Barrie On ARC 149
10 ADRIAN REA #710 Alliston On SKI 148
11 RYDER JAMIESON #113 Alliston ON YAM 126
12 OWEN THOMPSON #995 Markham On YAM 113
13 JACK BRADLEY #107 Haliburton On YAM 112
14 JILLIAN CHARBONNEAU #279 Breslau On SKI 93
15 GAIGE KEMPTON #404 Ripley On SKI 83
16 COOPER KINGYENS #636 Bracebridge On SKI 64
17 JACKSON BARNES #707 Alliston On SKI 61
18 CARTER JORY #705 Trentlakes On SKI 50
19 COLBY STREIB #771 Stthomas On SKI 47
20 COLTON HARPER #253 Uxbridge On ARC 46
21 BEN BURNS #666 Cameron On YAM 35
22 GRANT PEROVICH #201 Thamesford On SKI 21
23 REEGAN TRAFFORD #713 ThunderBay On SKI 20



PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
Total 
Points

24 BROOKE LEE #815 Utterson On ARC 19
Novice 200-1 (6-8yrs)

1 JADE BIDINOT #507 Beeton On SKI 272
2 COLTER CODY #115 Kapuskasing On YAM 257
3 JOSEPH BIDINOT #728 Beeton On SKI 204
4 JACOB MEYER #620 YAM 203
5 CHASE OGLESTONE #670 CaledonEast On SKI 199
6 BEN BURNS #666 Cameron On YAM 190
6 ADRIAN REA #710 Alliston On SKI 190
8 WILLIAM MULVIHILL #816 Utterson On SKI 187
9 JACKSON BARNES #707 Alliston On SKI 159
10 COOPER KINGYENS #636 Bracebridge On SKI 128
11 RYLAN HARPER #254 Uxbridge On YAM 123
12 RYDER JAMIESON #113 Alliston ON YAM 114
13 CASH BAZUIK #494 Timmins On YAM 106
14 JOSHUA BURNS #123 Cameron On YAM 105
15 COLE BRADLEY #108 Haliburton On SKI 99
16 KOLTON LOVE #818 Washago On POL 65
17 HUDSON TRUSZ #506 Barrie On SKI 55
18 LACHLAN KEMPTON #410 Ripley On ARC 44
19 LENNON YANDT #110 Cameron On YAM 38
20 DEEGAN GIGUERE #213 Timmins On YAM 26
21 LIAM POLHILL #153 ThunderBay On ARC 25
22 LOGAN GAGNON #301 Boisbriand Qu YAM 21
23 WESTON DAFOE #558 Foxboro On YAM 20
24 AUBREE PENNER #823 Portcolborne On YAM 19
25 KAYDEN SABOURIN #114 Echobay On SKI 18
25 JACK PERRAS #117 Caledon On YAM 18

120 Pro 206 2 B&S (8-10)

1 JADE BIDINOT #507 Beeton On SKI 277
2 CONNOR MUIR #401 Minesing On YAM 246
3 JACOB MEYER #620 YAM 233
4 KOLTON LOVE #818 Washago On POL 226
5 COLTER CODY #115 Kapuskasing On ARC 222
6 BLYTHE LATIMER #858 Tiny On ARC 214
7 JILLIAN CHARBONNEAU #279 Breslau On SKI 152
8 DEEGAN GIGUERE #213 Timmins On ARC 50
9 JOSEPH BIDINOT #728 Beeton On SKI 48
10 COOPER KINGYENS #636 Bracebridge On SKI 27
11 WESTON DAFOE #558 Foxboro On YAM 25

120 Pro 206 1 B&S (6-7)

1 JACOB MEYER #620 YAM 269
2 KOLTON LOVE #818 Washago On POL 258



PositionFirst Name Last Name Number City State Brand
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3 WILLIAM MULVIHILL #816 Utterson On YAM 240
4 JOSEPH BIDINOT #728 Beeton On SKI 231
5 KIVOR DAVIES #103 Washago On ARC 216
6 JAYDEN MCINTEE #647 Kilworthy On POL 202
7 DEEGAN SUDSBURY #129 BEWDLEY On POL 80
8 LENNON YANDT #110 Cameron On YAM 75
9 DEEGAN GIGUERE #213 Timmins On POL 50
10 CHARLOTTE THORNE #598 Stouffville On YAM 26

UTV Production 1000cc Turbo

1 ROGER GALE #19 Moonstone On Can 257
2 MARC BLIER #16 Kapuskasing On KAW 254
3 LENNY VELJACIC #667 Stayner On Can 250
4 PATRICK BRAY #74 Belleville On Can 211
5 CODY HANSEN #700 Coldwater On Can 210
6 KEN AVANN #72 SUTTONWEST On POL 164
7 TOM BENNETT #876 Sunderland On Can 139
8 JEFF KAUFMANN #420 Kilworthy On POL 131
9 DARREN PETERS #13 FortErie On Can 103
10 STUART CROMBIE #17 hillsburgh On POL 94
11 JAMES MCLEAN #531 Ajax On POL 82
12 CALE CALLAN #34 Phelpston On SKI 66
13 JAMES TASIKAS #93 PortPerry On POL 50
14 PAUL CLARK #432 Phelpston On KAW 48
15 GREN CALLAN #33 Phelpston On KAW 43
16 PATRICK LESSARD #427 timmins On POL 25
17 TODD WICKS #924 Waterloo On POL 23
18 LUKE CLOUTIER #204 CAN 22

UTV Production 1000cc

1 MARC BLIER #16 Kapuskasing On YAM 176
2 KEN AVANN #72 SUTTONWEST On POL 152
3 PAUL CLARK #3 Phelpston On KAW 95
4 JAMES MCLEAN #531 Ajax On POL 78
5 GREN CALLAN #33 Phelpston On KAW 73
6 GREG DERKX #36 Porthope On HON 42

120cc Stock 1 - (4-6yrs)

1 RYERSON VANGENNIP #750 Baltimore On SKI 267
2 BEN BURNS #666 Cameron On YAM 228
3 OAKLYN STRACHAN #318 Omemee On POL 223
4 GRIFFIN CODY #220 Kapuskasing On POL 222
5 DEEGAN SUDSBURY #129 BEWDLEY On POL 209
6 KARSON LOVE #828 Washago On POL 206
7 JACKSON BAKER #181 Tay On SKI 200
8 MASON LESSARD #811 timmins On YAM 178
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9 ATLAS TRUSZ #510 Barrie On YAM 168
10 TRIPP LATIMER #868 Tiny On ARC 164
11 JAYDEN MCINTEE #647 Kilworthy On POL 154
12 MACKENZIE LINTICK #180 Springwater On ARC 114
13 BRADY CARR #106 Harwood On ARC 100
14 ALLIE TANGUAY #403 Kipawa Qu SKI 85
15 HARPER JOHNSTON #881 SBPeninsula On ARC 72
16 BRAYDEN KORICINA #993 AILSACRAIG On ARC 56
17 AUBREE PENNER #823 Portcolborne On YAM 44
18 VON BAZUIK #678 timmins On POL 41
19 KENSLEY HARPER #255 Uxbridge On YAM 37
19 JAXON HUMPHREYS #124 Lakeside On POL 37
21 CEDRIK GOSSELIN #142 Kapuskasing On SKI 23
22 ELLERIE YANDT #300 Cameron On YAM 22
23 MIKAELA LINTICK #155 Springwater On ARC 17

120cc Stock 2 - (6-10yrs)

1 DEEGAN SUDSBURY #129 BEWDLEY On POL 260
2 OAKLYN STRACHAN #318 Omemee On POL 249
3 GRIFFIN CODY #220 Kapuskasing On POL 233
4 JILLIAN CHARBONNEAU #279 Breslau On SKI 231
5 KARSON LOVE #828 Washago On POL 217
6 JACKSON BAKER #181 Tay On SKI 200
7 JAYDEN MCINTEE #647 Kilworthy On POL 190
8 WESTON DAFOE #558 Foxboro On YAM 162
9 HARPER JOHNSTON #881 SBPeninsula On ARC 94
10 LENNON YANDT #110 Cameron On YAM 76
11 HUDSON TRUSZ #506 Barrie On YAM 75
12 WESTON DAFOE #558 Foxboro On YAM 50
13 JACK PERRAS #117 Caledon On YAM 47


